

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15127 / 2006

(From the judgement and order dated 24/03 / 2 006 in CW P No. 13090 / 2005  
of The H I G H C O U R T O F P U N J A B & H A R Y A N A AT CHAN D I G A R H )

STAT E OF HA R Y A N A & AN R

Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

JAG M I N D E R S I N G H @ JOG I N D E R S I N G H & AN R.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and office  
report ))

Date: 27/02 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

COR A M :

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U  
HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E V.S. SI R P U R K A R

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manjit Singh,Adv.  
Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Ramesh K. Haritash,Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay K. Hadala,Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed for list after two weeks. In  
the meantime Id. Counsel for the petitioner to  
ascertain if there are any vacancies.

(Arvind)  
Sr.P.A.

(Indu Satija)  
Court Master