

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 108 OF 2010

STATE OF HARYANA &amp; ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAGMINDER SINGH @ JOGINDER SINGH &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

Date: 04/10/2012 This Appeal was called on for default today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Sukhdev Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Vibhuti Sushant gupta, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RNone present for the petitioners.  
The matter stands adjourned for four weeks.[KALYANI GUPTA]  
COURT MASTER[SHARDA KAPOOR]  
COURT MASTER